
R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  72
Spice 45.66 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Numata 03.1516 16092 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  71
Gussy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.005 24095 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  82
Captain 87.64 5 2 01 15Q 0 0Martinez 01.6225 08014 85 0
Chrissy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Capozzo-Schmidt 10.0024 08015 0 0
Teddy 107.00 25 0 0 25NQ 0 0Zanfini 11.3323 08063 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  76
Finn McCool 52.98 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Sullivan 02.6819 12064 95 0
Connor 90.76 14 0 02 14Q 0 0Hauser 01.5620 12022 86 0
Bryce 66.55 0 3 3 30NQ 4 0Hunter 02.1318 12066 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  72
Ozma 61.00 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Campbell 02.3615 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  69
Halle 51.93 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Magni 02.796 20083 95 0
Wyatt 52.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Magni 02.788 20080 0 0
Chancey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.007 20082 0 0
Bodee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thomson 00.0010 20074 0 0
Redd 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bowe 00.009 20077 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  71
Dare 35.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.071 24088 100 0
Comet 53.74 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Bogert 02.704 24043 0 0
Caico 64.29 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Lichtenstein 02.263 24086 0 0
Precious 71.76 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 02.022 24087 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  171 SCT:  81
Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Balzarano 10.0035 08012 0 0
Airborne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ely 10.0034 08417 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  78
Tucker 54.75 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Mignatti 03.1231 12018 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Lucca 54.78 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Evans 03.1427 16025 0 0
Lizzy 88.33 14 1 1 38NQ 0 0McNeil 01.9526 16027 62 0
Sir Goat Eye 104.78 30 6 1 100NQ 1 1Habich 01.6425 16438 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  71
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Fia 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Vespucci 00.008 20458 0 0
Leah 47.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 03.6521 20033 100 0
Rico 51.64 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Nally6 03.3720 20035 95 0
Mackenzie 55.06 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Sullivan 03.169 20081 95 0
Trevi 60.28 0 1 14 10Q 0 0Thompson 02.8919 20036 90 0
Maeve 68.92 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Johnston 02.5224 20029 0 0
Joey 74.66 3 4 0 26NQ 2 0McQuate 02.3323 20031 0 0
Tess 52.36 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Bisbee 03.3222 20032 0 0
Maya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Deltieure 10.0016 20040 0 0
Izzy 73.42 2 5 1 34NQ 4 0Rhyshek 02.3715 20449 0 0
Mellie 57.71 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Berkoff 03.0214 20450 0 0
Cassidy 89.42 18 4 1 61NQ 1 0Drescher 01.9512 20451 0 0
Shiner 56.46 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Leuenberger 03.0811 20453 0 0
Drew 43.82 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Halperin 03.9710 20455 0 0
Hestia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paulsen 00.0018 20038 0 0
Groovy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.0017 20039 0 0
Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Connelly 00.0013 20075 0 0
Trophy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Piecara 00.007 20461 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  174 SCT:  73
Mr. T 43.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.045 24084 100 0
Ace 57.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Munson 03.052 24366 100 0
Noel 58.31 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Krulan 02.984 24046 95 0
Ali 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masters 10.006 24045 0 0
Rigby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.003 24047 0 0
Muse 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Torok 00.001 24468 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Kyara 49.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puskas 03.40247 08419 100 0
Jenny 55.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Polito 03.02248 08418 100 0
Daphne 89.70 16 1 0 53NQ 0 0Applebaum 01.88252 08163 0 0
Callie 45.16 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Olenginski 03.74251 08178 0 0
Phantom 63.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murdock 02.67250 08415 0 0
Sierra 85.28 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Balzarano 01.98249 08416 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  68
Cheer 40.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.14214 12427 100 0
Chase 53.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shulman 03.15215 12422 100 0
Jack 62.73 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brotherton 02.69212 12425 100 0
Pixie 51.99 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Marsh 03.25217 12207 0 0
Wicked 42.00 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Arnsdorf 04.02216 12421 0 0
Chase 72.97 4 2 1 32NQ 1 1Harbison 02.32213 12423 0 0
Kenzie 70.24 2 4 0 26NQ 1 0Parkin 02.41211 12426 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66
Fab 39.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.41163 16024 100 0
Ela 52.06 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Buchma 03.34169 16267 0 0
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Buster 69.34 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Harvey 02.51167 16432 0 0
Jethrow 76.35 10 0 0 30NQ 1 0Godshall 02.28165 16437 0 0
Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wrede 10.00164 16439 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00168 16431 0 0
Glory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thomson 00.00166 16435 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Tess 50.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fisher 03.5893 20028 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bogert 10.00103 20442 0 0
Mia 50.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mygas 03.53102 20443 0 0
Quin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puskis 10.00101 20445 0 0
Caol Ila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryden 10.0099 20447 0 0
Nell 48.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lesko 03.7098 20448 0 0
Anya 41.58 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Patrick 04.3097 20454 0 0
Brooke 63.78 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Grasso 02.8192 20456 0 0
Popper 49.42 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Leuenberger 03.6296 20457 0 0
Scout 48.00 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Goldman 03.7395 20459 0 0
Diesel 53.29 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Swanekamp 03.3694 20460 0 0
Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.00100 20446 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  179 SCT:  67
Rev 48.12 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Capozzo-Schmidt 03.7231 24042 0 0
Comet 48.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bodine 03.6930 24372 0 0
Bling-Bling! 49.80 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mosner 03.5929 24463 0 0
Hush 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koster 10.0028 24465 0 0
Flyer 54.89 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0McCorry 03.2627 24467 0 0
Bella 45.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Monahan 03.9626 24469 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Scout 43.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Christman 03.92233 08175 100 29
Gracie 44.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Potosky 03.77238 08170 100 28
Crush 48.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.48236 08172 100 24
GiGi 51.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Godshall 03.29232 08176 100 21
Dandy 51.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.27241 08165 100 21
Ginny Sue 62.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 02.68235 08173 100 10
Buster 65.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marter 02.60246 08420 100 7
Rock Star 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.00245 08159 0 0
Kasey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicony 10.00244 08160 0 0
Bunny 45.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 03.72243 08161 0 0
Noel 58.35 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Godshall 02.90242 08162 0 0
Dora 54.62 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Sutch 03.09240 08167 0 0
Chelsea 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.00237 08171 0 0
Toni 80.59 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Fletcher 02.10234 08174 0 0
Audrey 55.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 03.05230 08179 0 0
Emerald 65.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.58229 08180 0 0
Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00239 08169 0 0

10/13/2013 Page 3 of 9 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.00231 08177 0 0
Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  68

Luc 42.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.99190 12205 100 25
Knight 43.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Potts 03.89201 12191 100 24
Bowen 43.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.86199 12194 100 24
Rocket 44.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kane 03.78205 12186 100 23
Dash 45.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.74189 12206 100 22
Ema 46.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.66203 12189 100 21
Surf 48.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 03.52185 12212 100 19
Haley 53.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.18182 12215 100 14
Dylan 54.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.11191 12203 100 13
Smidgen 54.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.09206 12185 100 13
Crysta 58.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 02.90207 12184 100 9
Winner 59.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.84183 12214 100 8
Cooper 67.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 02.50200 12193 100 0
Pansy 57.25 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Rotelle 02.95209 12182 0 0
Jett 56.84 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sangenito 02.97204 12188 0 0
Tag 47.16 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Prekop 03.58202 12190 0 0
Gidget 51.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Visco 03.31198 12195 0 0
Tess 55.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Dereka 03.04197 12196 0 0
Spring 43.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 03.87196 12197 0 0
Petey 75.83 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Earle 02.23195 12198 79 0
Celia 49.06 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Francis 03.44194 12199 0 0
Ticket 44.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.79193 12200 0 0
Phaser 46.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bankauf 03.65192 12202 0 0
Brooke 57.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rotelle 02.93184 12213 0 0
Sarah 53.08 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lackey 03.18210 12430 0 0
Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00208 12183 0 0
GG 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00188 12208 0 0
Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00187 12209 0 0
Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pirrone 00.00186 12210 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66
Jett 41.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.15125 16264 100 24
Jeter 41.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 04.15152 16229 100 24
Dai 44.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McQuate 03.87121 16271 100 21
Samba 46.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Arose 03.78147 16238 100 19
Oscar 47.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.67140 16246 100 18
Storm 48.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 03.58144 16241 100 17
Bella 49.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Evans 03.55148 16237 100 17
Rio 49.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.51134 16254 100 16
Katie 50.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.44157 16222 100 15
Dottie 51.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.37128 16261 100 14
Peyton 52.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.32154 16226 100 13
Mitzi 52.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.32159 16219 100 13
Lola 55.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.12160 16218 100 10
Piper 56.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.08150 16233 100 9
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Raya 58.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 02.98143 16242 100 7
Zuri 62.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.79135 16253 100 3
Gunner 49.58 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.51162 16216 0 0
Myah 54.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Papineau 03.17161 16217 0 0
Hunter 55.43 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Visco 03.14156 16224 0 0
Kai 44.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Harrington 03.92155 16225 0 0
Whiskey 38.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schroeder 04.56151 16231 0 0
Spanky 42.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Savkov 04.11149 16234 0 0
Cam 39.08 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Privitello 04.45146 16239 0 0
Webster 71.36 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Seideman 02.44145 16240 0 0
Linus 41.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.23142 16243 0 0
Jake 57.06 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Bisbee 03.05141 16244 0 0
Woofles 54.56 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Spahr 03.19139 16247 0 0
Whimzy 39.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Oswald 04.37138 16248 0 0
Bertha 59.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Billman 02.93137 16251 0 0
Griffin 49.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 03.54136 16252 0 0
Genie 47.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cottler 03.70133 16255 0 0
Nick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mennel 10.00132 16256 0 0
Eva 53.30 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Polito 03.26131 16257 0 0
Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cote 10.00130 16259 0 0
Rum 44.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schroeder 03.92129 16260 0 0
Prada 41.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Logan 04.16127 16262 0 0
Finnegan 75.13 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0McNelis 02.32126 16263 0 0
Nika 46.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ornberg 03.73124 16268 0 0
Tempo 49.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Elliott 03.48122 16270 0 0
Arielle 62.15 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Miele 02.80120 16272 0 0
Elvira 63.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Billman 02.75119 16273 0 0
Elvis 46.26 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.76118 16274 0 0
Vu 72.19 6 4 2 48NQ 0 0Visco 02.41116 16277 0 0
Quinn 49.07 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Midura 03.55115 16278 0 0
Julian 46.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mood 03.72114 16279 0 0
Chloe 46.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Suttner 03.75113 16280 0 0
Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.00158 16220 0 0
Jiggy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stewart-Mackes 00.00153 16227 0 0
Tango Bango 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.00123 16269 0 0
Beau 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.00117 16276 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Sheila 36.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.8640 20351 100 26
Jackie D 37.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pessoa 04.8141 20349 100 25
Bandit 37.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gesquiere 04.7654 20331 100 25
Tangueray 38.25 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Capozzo-Schmid 04.6867 20316 100 24
Grip 38.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Campbell 04.6788 20285 100 24
Oakley 40.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Danielsen 04.3966 20317 100 22
Mars 42.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.2386 20288 100 20
Ace 42.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murdock 04.2363 20321 100 20
Savannah 42.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.2290 20283 100 20
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Brolin 44.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 04.0484 20293 100 18
Tipo 44.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Abel 04.0183 20295 100 18
Smoke 44.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Losco 03.9869 20313 100 18
Gracie 48.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 03.6978 20300 100 14
Taya 49.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.6232 20352 100 13
Minnie 50.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 03.5575 20306 100 12
Briar 50.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spada 03.5458 20327 100 12
Rose 52.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Klee 03.4039 20354 100 10
Spring 55.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.2160 20324 100 7
Zuri 60.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 02.9670 20312 100 2
Mason 57.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 03.1289 20284 0 0
Panda 48.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Eastman 03.7187 20287 0 0
The Pi 36.92 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fischer 04.8582 20296 0 0
Skyy 37.09 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0D'Andrea 04.8381 20297 0 0
Pirate 48.55 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ajoux 03.6980 20298 0 0
Sky 38.75 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Merwin 04.6279 20299 0 0
Soleil 61.13 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Campbell 02.9376 20303 0 0
Charlee 43.32 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.1374 20307 0 0
Blaze 45.87 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Casella 03.9073 20308 0 0
Kim 40.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schmitt 04.4272 20310 0 0
Rascal 47.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 03.7871 20311 0 0
Anna 43.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zilney 04.1668 20314 0 0
Cain 57.93 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Budzynski 03.0965 20319 0 0
Alysheba 51.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Macaulay 03.4564 20320 0 0
Bodi 58.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Luzynski 03.0662 20322 0 0
Splash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Glass 10.0061 20323 0 0
Blazer 36.14 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Numata 04.9559 20326 0 0
Boo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goldman 10.0057 20328 0 0
Jade 52.02 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Spicuzza 03.4456 20329 0 0
Patch 41.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.3453 20332 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0052 20333 0 0
Secret 42.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 04.1950 20335 0 0
Kenzie 36.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 04.8649 20336 0 0
Camo 55.66 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Pool 03.2248 20338 0 0
Boone 47.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Melendez 03.7347 20339 0 0
Oliver 47.00 0 4 1 25NQ 4 0Arnsdorf 03.8146 20340 0 0
Cody 41.74 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Uppal 04.2944 20344 0 0
Sha La La 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0043 20345 0 0
Remi 42.11 0 1 0 10NQ 3 1Kappe 04.2542 20346 0 0
Blitz 50.03 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Aldrich 03.5838 20355 0 0
Viva 40.39 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Campbell 04.4337 20356 0 0
Jane 43.75 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Artymyshyn 04.0936 20357 0 0
Lane 69.97 6 5 3 58NQ 3 0Zislin 02.5635 20358 0 0
Samie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dauer 10.0033 20361 0 0
Parker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bishop 10.0091 20440 0 0
Sin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Torok 00.0085 20290 0 0
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Hannah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.0077 20301 0 0
Busy Izzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vicuna 00.0055 20330 0 0
Sunny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lesko 00.0051 20334 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wirkowski 00.0045 20342 0 0
Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0034 20359 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  179 SCT:  67
True 39.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 04.565 24393 100 27
Quest 42.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.184 24394 100 24
Ghost 42.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Artymyshyn 04.1616 24376 100 24
Cruella 43.05 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Koster 04.1615 24378 100 23
Kairos 48.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.726 24392 100 18
Anya 48.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.6718 24374 100 18
Rush 51.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnston 03.4624 24362 0 0
Kasha 45.46 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Borga 03.9423 24363 0 0
Madison 48.71 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Nicholson 03.6722 24364 0 0
TJ 48.23 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mulcahey 03.7120 24367 0 0
Pazzo 46.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vespucci 03.8719 24368 0 0
Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.0017 24375 0 0
Steele 55.30 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Smith 03.2413 24381 0 0
Margot 49.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 03.6211 24384 0 0
Ringo 41.85 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mogerley 04.2810 24385 0 0
Batman 45.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Posner 03.909 24386 0 0
Stoney 55.32 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Bridgwood 03.248 24389 0 0
Lady 54.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Godshall 03.307 24391 0 0
Hunter 53.77 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Chirichella 03.3325 24462 0 0
Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.0021 24365 0 0
Marco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.0014 24379 0 0
Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0012 24382 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Fame(US) 37.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 04.832 26396 100 25
Nellie 40.73 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Savkov 04.393 26395 0 0
Tex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.001 26397 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  77
Triumph 63.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gross 02.2622 12051 100 0
Piece 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kraft 10.0021 12052 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  74
Z 75.00 1 3 0 16NQ 2 0Kraft 01.9317 16053 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  76
Jake 51.76 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Ontscherenki 02.8013 20058 95 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.0014 20055 0 0
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Milazzo 10.0012 20059 0 0
Panda 56.42 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kelly 02.5711 20060 0 0
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R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  171 SCT:  83
Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCrave 00.0036 08001 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  79
Alfie 75.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Palmerini 02.2733 12403 100 0
Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cote 00.0032 12005 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  76
Alice 65.11 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Leuenberger 02.6730 16007 95 0
Misty 87.55 11 4 1 47NQ 2 0Gallagher 01.9929 16405 0 0
Too 89.33 13 6 1 61NQ 1 0Kraft 01.9528 16407 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Korben 71.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Paicer 02.38264 08002 0 0
Duke 75.92 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Hunter 02.23263 08399 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  71
Oliver 63.66 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0McNeil 02.73228 12402 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Charge 63.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stipick 02.83181 16408 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  72
Rascal 59.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biroc 03.00111 20413 100 0
Savana 74.66 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Odgers 02.40112 20411 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  169 SCT:  78
Frasier 66.74 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Applebaum 02.53267 04096 0 0
Lucy 90.46 12 2 0 46NQ 1 0Willett 01.87266 04097 0 0
Poppi Seed 88.93 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Cornelius 01.90265 04098 70 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Oscar 53.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.14253 08114 100 19
Amber 54.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.13257 08107 100 18
Sam 54.61 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.09259 08105 100 18
Skippy 57.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Polito 02.95262 08099 100 15
Max 72.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tanguay 02.34255 08109 100 0
Lacie 51.09 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Parkin 03.31261 08103 0 0
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.00258 08106 0 0
Gweni 71.81 0 2 0 15NQ 3 1Hunter 02.35256 08108 0 0
Mariah 53.83 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.14254 08113 0 0
Brianna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.00260 08104 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  71
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Kalani 45.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.86222 12123 100 25
Bella 61.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Coleman 02.85219 12128 100 9
Angie 66.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Billman 02.60226 12119 0 0
Bentley 44.69 0 0 1 10NQ 2 1Monahan 03.89225 12120 0 0
Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pollard 10.00224 12121 0 0
Jack 50.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harvey 03.42223 12122 0 0
Buddy 60.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Watkins 02.88221 12125 0 0
Jackson 52.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mignatti 03.33220 12127 0 0
Moriah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.00227 12118 0 0
Bonnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.00218 12131 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Jessie 49.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Aldrich 03.60177 16135 100 18
Patton 55.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miele 03.20180 16132 100 12
Blue 57.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Habich 03.12178 16134 100 10
Camron 63.43 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Deetz 02.82175 16139 100 4
Peca 65.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gallagher 02.72172 16143 100 2
Carly 50.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zislin 03.57179 16133 0 0
Logan 60.88 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Wrede 12.94176 16136 0 0
Pilot 50.57 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Schmitter 03.54174 16140 0 0
Thor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicony 10.00173 16141 0 0
Makai 43.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.10171 16144 0 0
MacArthur 57.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miele 03.10170 16145 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  72
Mickey 50.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.54109 20148 100 21
Zoey 62.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kansky 02.86104 20155 100 9
Nikki 49.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hopkins 03.60110 20147 0 0
Sally 72.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Buzhaker 02.46108 20149 0 0
Oliver 45.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dauer 03.94107 20150 0 0
Nora 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Erlichman 00.00106 20152 0 0
Spirit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.00105 20154 0 0
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